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41
42
43
44
45

Class
BM
FM
CM
FM
CM
CP
CM
CP
CM
EM
FM
XP

CAMS
CAMS

DSP

AS
CAMS
CAMS
CAMS

AS

SMS

SMS

CAMS
BSP

CAMS
ESP

STU

ASP

XPL
FS
STS

DSP
SS
FS
ES

STX

CAMS

SM

STX
SS

STXL
GS
AS

SMS

CAMT

INR Points Event #5

4-Aug-18

Number Name

49 Daniel Stone
193 Will Lahee

50 Chris Pruett

93 Josh Kikta
191 Brandon Lavender
156 Scott Lewis

31 Brent Cary

56 Mike Fellmer

91 Bruce Faucett

98 Jim McKamey

34 James Rose

72 Steve Bollinger
121 Cameron Bidwell
181 Robert Armstrong
180 Dallas Reed
165 David FiveCar Finchum
85 Brian Regganie

18 Brian Campbell
162 Rich Hammond
35 Lou Savino

33 Nicholas Zelisko
461 Keith Hagen

21 Joe Hirsch

1 Kumar Viswalingam
185 Bea Regganie

14 David Gushwa
189 Eric Stahl

62 Kevin Kirchoff
72 Kim Bollinger

65 Jason Proksch
176 Joshua Pertzsch
80 Katy Gray

5 Jim Johnson

62 Michael Young
97 George Schmitt
116 Brian Britten

11 Amos Clifford

2 Travis Behnke

71 Rick Orr
288 William Fitzsimmons
116 Guenelle Britten
44 Chris Shieldsmith
196 Joseph Jamison
52 Gabe Argenta

33 Gary Burton

Best Time From Previous From Top

49.793

52.239 -2.446 -2.446
52.581 -0.342 -2.788
52.910 -0.329 -3.117
52.958 -0.048 -3.165
54.369 -1.411 -4.576
54.491 -0.122 -4.698
54.873 -0.382 -5.080
54.900 -0.027 -5.107
55.002 -0.102 -5.209
55.423 -0.421 -5.630
55.730 -0.307 -5.937
56.049 -0.319 -6.256
56.514 -0.465 -6.721
56.619 -0.105 -6.826
56.824 -0.205 -7.031
57.072 -0.248 -7.2779
57.089 -0.017 -7.296
57.294 -0.205 -7.501
57.441 -0.147 -7.648
57.818 -0.377 -8.025
57.872 -0.054 -8.079
57.935 -0.063 -8.142
57.952 -0.017 -8.159
57.968 -0.016 -8.175
58.146 -0.178 -8.353
58.437 -0.291 -8.644
58.559 -0.122 -8.766
58.660 -0.101 -8.867
58.817 -0.157 -9.024
58.920 -0.103 -9.127
58.949 -0.029 -9.156
59.022 -0.073 -9.229
59.214 -0.192 -9.421
59.246 -0.032 -9.453
59.376 -0.130 -9.583
59.562 -0.186 -9.769
59.640 -0.078 -9.847
59.646 -0.006 -9.853
59.712 -0.066 -9.919
59.739 -0.027 -9.946
59.894 -0.155 -10.101
60.055 -0.161 -10.262
60.180 -0.125 -10.387
60.270 -0.090 -10.477



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

SMF
CAMC
ES
CAMC
CAMS
CAMS
STU
SMS
STX
STP
NOV
NOV
CAMC
STP
AS
HCR
DS
ES
HCR
ES
HS
FS
STU
STUL
ESP
NOV
SMS
SM
HS
JB
EM
DSP
HS
SMS
JB
AS
GSL

62
27
30
13
113
13
360
88

31
11

70
976
11
323
150
111
11
999

89
31
62
104
12
666
525
95
93
26
14
281

96
18

Jeff Fogg

Brian Zelisko
Justin Wrighton
Michelle Rietdorf
Carey Welker
Codey Welker
Stuart Laks
Brian Underwood
Rick Ruiz

Kyle Novak
Nicholas Green
Gordon Zhao
Alex Samardzich
Paul Cleveland
Adam Kern
Chuck Wheeler
Justin Ritter
Kevin Zelisko
Jason Gast

Sean Redden
Travis Cassaday
Vishad Patel
Sonnee Thor
Autumn Nope
John Glynn

Scott Baker
Nicholas Whittle
Greg Cassaday
Matthew Leus
Luke Samardzich
Warren LeVeque
Rashad Luster
Andrew Miller
Donald Grable

Divya Viswalingam

Ryan Wilson
Stefanie Brake

60.815
61.085
61.258
61.468
61.637
62.078
62.144
62.285
62.292
62.497
62.588
62.779
62.819
62.891
62.988
63.023
63.297
63.481
63.556
63.560
63.835
63.895
63.914
64.383
65.355
65.443
66.227
66.375
68.547
70.554
70.904
72.441
74.006
74.390
88.734

No Time
No Time

-0.545
-0.270
-0.173
-0.210
-0.169
-0.441
-0.066
-0.141
-0.007
-0.205
-0.091
-0.191
-0.040
-0.072
-0.097
-0.035
-0.274
-0.184
-0.075
-0.004
-0.275
-0.060
-0.019
-0.469
-0.972
-0.088
-0.784
-0.148
-2.172
-2.007
-0.350
-1.537
-1.565
-0.384
-14.344

-11.022
-11.292
-11.465
-11.675
-11.844
-12.285
-12.351
-12.492
-12.499
-12.704
-12.795
-12.986
-13.026
-13.098
-13.195
-13.230
-13.504
-13.688
-13.763
-13.767
-14.042
-14.102
-14.121
-14.590
-15.562
-15.650
-16.434
-16.582
-18.754
-20.761
-21.111
-22.648
-24.213
-24.597
-38.941



