

INR Points Event #5

4-Aug-18

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Class</u>	<u>Number</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Best Time</u>	<u>From Previous</u>	<u>From Top</u>
1	BM	49	Daniel Stone	49.793		
2	FM	193	Will Lahee	52.239	-2.446	-2.446
3	CM	50	Chris Pruett	52.581	-0.342	-2.788
4	FM	93	Josh Kikta	52.910	-0.329	-3.117
5	CM	191	Brandon Lavender	52.958	-0.048	-3.165
6	CP	156	Scott Lewis	54.369	-1.411	-4.576
7	CM	31	Brent Cary	54.491	-0.122	-4.698
8	CP	56	Mike Fellmer	54.873	-0.382	-5.080
9	CM	91	Bruce Faucett	54.900	-0.027	-5.107
10	EM	98	Jim McKamey	55.002	-0.102	-5.209
11	FM	34	James Rose	55.423	-0.421	-5.630
12	XP	72	Steve Bollinger	55.730	-0.307	-5.937
13	CAMS	121	Cameron Bidwell	56.049	-0.319	-6.256
14	CAMS	181	Robert Armstrong	56.514	-0.465	-6.721
15	DSP	180	Dallas Reed	56.619	-0.105	-6.826
16	AS	165	David FiveCar Finchum	56.824	-0.205	-7.031
17	CAMS	85	Brian Regganie	57.072	-0.248	-7.279
18	CAMS	18	Brian Campbell	57.089	-0.017	-7.296
19	CAMS	162	Rich Hammond	57.294	-0.205	-7.501
20	AS	35	Lou Savino	57.441	-0.147	-7.648
21	SMS	33	Nicholas Zelisko	57.818	-0.377	-8.025
22	SMS	461	Keith Hagen	57.872	-0.054	-8.079
23	CAMS	21	Joe Hirsch	57.935	-0.063	-8.142
24	BSP	1	Kumar Viswalingam	57.952	-0.017	-8.159
25	CAMS	185	Bea Regganie	57.968	-0.016	-8.175
26	ESP	14	David Gushwa	58.146	-0.178	-8.353
27	STU	189	Eric Stahl	58.437	-0.291	-8.644
28	ASP	62	Kevin Kirchoff	58.559	-0.122	-8.766
29	XPL	72	Kim Bollinger	58.660	-0.101	-8.867
30	FS	65	Jason Proksch	58.817	-0.157	-9.024
31	STS	176	Joshua Pertzsch	58.920	-0.103	-9.127
32	DSP	80	Katy Gray	58.949	-0.029	-9.156
33	SS	5	Jim Johnson	59.022	-0.073	-9.229
34	FS	62	Michael Young	59.214	-0.192	-9.421
35	ES	97	George Schmitt	59.246	-0.032	-9.453
36	STX	116	Brian Britten	59.376	-0.130	-9.583
37	CAMS	11	Amos Clifford	59.562	-0.186	-9.769
38	SM	2	Travis Behnke	59.640	-0.078	-9.847
39	STX	71	Rick Orr	59.646	-0.006	-9.853
40	SS	288	William Fitzsimmons	59.712	-0.066	-9.919
41	STXL	116	Guenelle Britten	59.739	-0.027	-9.946
42	GS	44	Chris Shieldsmith	59.894	-0.155	-10.101
43	AS	196	Joseph Jamison	60.055	-0.161	-10.262
44	SMS	52	Gabe Argenta	60.180	-0.125	-10.387
45	CAMT	33	Gary Burton	60.270	-0.090	-10.477

46	SMF	7	Jeff Fogg	60.815	-0.545	-11.022
47	CAMC	62	Brian Zelisko	61.085	-0.270	-11.292
48	ES	27	Justin Wrighton	61.258	-0.173	-11.465
49	CAMC	30	Michelle Rietdorf	61.468	-0.210	-11.675
50	CAMS	13	Carey Welker	61.637	-0.169	-11.844
51	CAMS	113	Codey Welker	62.078	-0.441	-12.285
52	STU	13	Stuart Laks	62.144	-0.066	-12.351
53	SMS	360	Brian Underwood	62.285	-0.141	-12.492
54	STX	88	Rick Ruiz	62.292	-0.007	-12.499
55	STP	6	Kyle Novak	62.497	-0.205	-12.704
56	NOV	31	Nicholas Green	62.588	-0.091	-12.795
57	NOV	11	Gordon Zhao	62.779	-0.191	-12.986
58	CAMC	6	Alex Samardzich	62.819	-0.040	-13.026
59	STP	70	Paul Cleveland	62.891	-0.072	-13.098
60	AS	976	Adam Kern	62.988	-0.097	-13.195
61	HCR	11	Chuck Wheeler	63.023	-0.035	-13.230
62	DS	323	Justin Ritter	63.297	-0.274	-13.504
63	ES	150	Kevin Zelisko	63.481	-0.184	-13.688
64	HCR	111	Jason Gast	63.556	-0.075	-13.763
65	ES	11	Sean Redden	63.560	-0.004	-13.767
66	HS	999	Travis Cassaday	63.835	-0.275	-14.042
67	FS	1	Vishad Patel	63.895	-0.060	-14.102
68	STU	89	Sonnee Thor	63.914	-0.019	-14.121
69	STUL	31	Autumn Nope	64.383	-0.469	-14.590
70	ESP	62	John Glynn	65.355	-0.972	-15.562
71	NOV	104	Scott Baker	65.443	-0.088	-15.650
72	SMS	12	Nicholas Whittle	66.227	-0.784	-16.434
73	SM	666	Greg Cassaday	66.375	-0.148	-16.582
74	HS	525	Matthew Leus	68.547	-2.172	-18.754
75	JB	95	Luke Samardzich	70.554	-2.007	-20.761
76	EM	93	Warren LeVeque	70.904	-0.350	-21.111
77	DSP	26	Rashad Luster	72.441	-1.537	-22.648
78	HS	14	Andrew Miller	74.006	-1.565	-24.213
79	SMS	281	Donald Grable	74.390	-0.384	-24.597
80	JB	9	Divya Viswalingam	88.734	-14.344	-38.941
81	AS	96	Ryan Wilson	No Time	-	-
82	GSL	18	Stefanie Brake	No Time	-	-